Symposium ,Complement and Kidney‘ — USZ Nephrology

We would cordially like to invite you to our afternoon symposium with the topic

,Complement and Kidney’ on Thursday 15.5.2025.

Place: University Hospital Zurich, ,Kleiner Horsaal Ost’

15:00-15:05

15:05-15:50

15:50-16:35

16:35-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-18:05

18:05

Opening remark

Targeting complement in IgA nephropathy
C3G and IC-MPGN: new perspectives
Coffee break

C3G and IC-MPGN: clinical management
Atypical Haemolytic Uraemic Syndrome

in the era of complement inhibition

Apéro

Britta George, USZ

Uyen Huynh-Do, Inselspital

Fadi Fakhouri, CHUV

Stephanie Damm, USZ

David Kavanagh, Newcastle



