Symposium ,Complement and Kidney' – USZ Nephrology

We would cordially like to invite you to our afternoon symposium with the topic ,Complement and Kidney' on **Thursday 15.5.2025**.

Place: University Hospital Zurich, ,Kleiner Hörsaal Ost'

15:00-15:05	Opening remark	Britta George, USZ
15:05-15:50	Targeting complement in IgA nephropathy	Uyen Huynh-Do, Inselspital
15:50-16:35	C3G and IC-MPGN: new perspectives	Fadi Fakhouri, CHUV
16:35-17:00	Coffee break	
17:00-17:20	C3G and IC-MPGN: clinical management	Stephanie Damm, USZ
17:20-18:05	Atypical Haemolytic Uraemic Syndrome	
	in the era of complement inhibition	David Kavanagh, Newcastle
18:05	Apéro	